MULTNOMAH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

CORBETT CRIME LOG

** Sorted by Date ** DECEMBER 2011
Case # Date Day Time Incident DEPUTY (LOCATION
11-407449 12/7/2011 Wed 23:02  |SICK CARED FOR 46998 1000 ACRES
11-407453 12/8/2011 Thur 13:20 |[VEHICLE- VANDALISM 30485 1000 ACRES
11-407469 12/9/2011 Fri 12:55 |VEHICLE- BREAK IN 30485 MULTNOMAH FALLS
11-407504 12/10/2011 |Sat 8:15 TRAF-HIT & RUN 37934 184 FREEWAY
11-407299 12/12/2011 Mon 14:39  |GARBAGE/LITTERING 28088 LUCAS/ CHAMBERLAIN RD
11-407503 12/12/2011 Mon 10:00 |[VEHICLE- BREAK IN 37934 BELL RD/ 32000 BLOCK
11-407575 12/15/2011 |Thur 18:18 |LARCENY-UNSPECFD 44356 HURT RD/ 30000 BLOCK
11-407577 12/15/2011  |Thur 23:30 |WEAPONS-POSSESS ILLEGALLY 44356 HAINES RD / LARCH MOUNTAIN RD
11-407587 12/16/2011 Fri 14:00 |[SICK CARED FOR 30485 MULTNOMAH FALLS
11-407648 12/20/2011 |Tues 7:17 FUGITIVE 50695 LOUDON RD/ 40000 BLOCK
11-407714 12/22/2011  |Thur 9:22 INFORMATION 46082 -84/ MP21
11-407720 12/22/2011 |Thur 11:15 [VANDALISM-UNSPECIFIED 30485 COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 28000 BLOCK
11-407780 12/25/2011 |Sun 13:20 |LARCENY-UNSPECFD 37934 CORBETT HILL RD/ 2300 BLOCK
11-407852 12/28/2011 |Wed 19:25 MISSING PERSON 49890 COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 32000 BLOCK
11-407864 12/29/2011 |Thur 11:11 FUGITIVE 49015 LARCH MT RD/ 32000 BLOCK
11-407866 12/29/2011 |Thur 11:40 [INFO-POSS CHILD ABUSE 51962 TROUTCREEK RD
11-407916 12/31/2011 |Sat 16:09 |VANDALISM-UNSPECIFIED 50797 WARRENDALE RD/ 63000 BLOCK

Corbett Community Resource Officer- Deputy Joe Graziano

1963 Patrol Car
Muiltnomah Falls

Voicemail- 503-251-2502

Email- joseph.graziano@mcso.us

This month's crime log is one of the shortest lists since tracking began over 3 years ago!

Although we had a spike in burglaries in November, it was nice to see no reported burglaries in
December.

This month marked an end to a 3-year investigation of the dumping of human waste in fast-food
cups along some of our roads. A citizen tip led to a "cite and release" arrest of the involved
person. The case has been forwarded to the District Attorney. The county code enforcement
officer also identified a suspect in a second 3-year old illegal dumping case that occurred near SE
Troutdale Road.

The photo was taken of a deputy at Multnomah Falls in 1963. Multnomah County has volunteer

Crime Log/ Citizen Patrol Info at- www.corbettoregon.com
24-Hour Non-Emergency#- 503-823-3333





